
WCDH 2025 Registration Form 
Please indicate registation as: □ Gruop □ Accompanying □ Student □ Exhibitor

Family Name .............................................................First Name.........................................
Organisation/Company............................................................................................................. 

Mailing Address......................................................................................................................... 

City........................................................... Province/State......................................................... 

Country.................................................... Postal Code/Zip Code............................................ 

Phone ....................................................... E-mail........................................................................ 

Registration Fee 
Person Fees / group discount 

Early Bird 
Before August 1st, 2025 

Standard 
After August 1st, 2025 

Full Package Option 900 € 1000€ 

Delegate 4 days registration 800 € 900 € 

Student copy of student identification card 450 € 500 € 

Architectural Study Tour in Singapore 100 € 100 € 

Academy Awards Gala Dinner 150 € 150 € 

Sponsorship 
The congress offers a variety of exhibition and sponsorship packages, providing sponsors with excellent marketing 
opportunities to showcase their brand, services, and products in alignment with the congress themes. Sponsorship 
packages, including an exhibition booth (3x2 meters), are available for €3,500. For more details, please visit our website or 
contact us at info@designhealth.academy  

Cancellation Policy:
Delegate registrations can be canceled until October 1, 2025, subject to a €150 cancellation fee. No refunds will be issued 
after October 1, 2025.

Accomodation 
The special rates below is only entitle to WCDH conference delegates and must present 
official conference registration upon reservation or check in 

Arrival in Singapore October .................. Departure from Singapore ................... 

Hotels Single Room 
Tax not included 

Double Room 
Tax not included 

Deposit for one night 
Tax not included 

Hotel Pan Pacific S$350++ 250.00 € 250.00 € 250.00 €

Orchard Hotel S$240 ++ 171.00 € 171.00 € 171.00 €

YOTEL Orchard S$149++ 106.00 € 106.00 € 106.00 € 

Payment Instructions 
Payment is only accepted by bank transfer as follow:

Register online at 
http://www.designhealth.academy 

Please return this form to: 

by E-mail; 

info@designhealth.academy 
www.designhealth.academy 

Tel: + 46 70 453 90 70 

Registration fees cover 
3 lunches, 7 coffee, 
welcome reception buffet, the 
Book of Abstract (Oct. 2025). 

The Architectural study tour on 
Sunday 2 Nov. 2025 
and Gala Dinner are not included 
in the registration fee. 

Registration 

Hotel Deposit 

Study Tour 

Gala Dinner

Grand Total Euro 

By signing below, I confirm that I have read and fully understand the cancellation policy outlined in the registration form.

Date .......................... Name..............................................  Signature ........................................ 

WCDH 2025, 29 Oct- 2 Nov. 2025 www.designhealth.academy 

Account Name:  International Academy for Design and Health
Account Number: 5233-10-074-46
IBAN Number  SE9550000000052331007446
Swift No. / Bic-Kod: ESSESESS
Bank Name: SE-Banken
Bank Address:  SE-Banken 106-40, Stockholm, Sweden

The Academy, as a non-profit organization, offers group discounts: 5 delegates pay for 4, 10 pay for 7, and students 
get 50% off registration. We accept registration fees in both Singapore Dollars (S$) and Euros (€).

1 260 S$
1 120 S$
630 S$

140 S$
210 S$

1 400 S$
1 260 S$
700 S$

140 S$
210 S$

350.00 S$

240.00 S$

149.00 S$

http://www.designhealth.academy/
mailto:info@designhealth.academy
http://www.designhealth.academy/
http://www.designhealth.academy/

	WCDH 2025 preliminary program print.pdf
	preliminary program and call for registration Print V.pdf
	WCDH 2025 preliminary program print.pdf
	Mapp1.pdf
	Registration Form WCDH 2025 Alan Alt


	Mapp1.pdf

	WCDH2025 Preliminary program.pdf
	Mapp4.pdf
	WCDH 2025 preliminary program.pdf
	Mapp1.pdf
	Registration Form WCDH 2025 Alan Alt


	Mapp5.pdf
	Academy Awards 2025 Singapore





