# WCDH 2025 Registration Form

Please indicate registation as:	□ Gruop	□ Accompanying	□ Student	□ Exhibi
Family Name		First Name		
Organisation/Company				••••
Mailing Address				
City	Provi	ince/State		
Country	Posta	l Code/Zip Code		
Phone	E-ma	nil		

The Academy, as a non-profit organization, offers group discounts: 5 delegates pay for 4, 10 pay for 7, and students get 50% off registration. We accept registration fees in both Singapore Dollars (S\$) and Euros ( $\epsilon$ ).

Registration Fee Person Fees / group discount	Early Bird Before August 1st, 2025		Standard After August 1st, 2025	
Full Package Option	900€	1 260 S\$	1000€	1 400 S\$
Delegate 4 days registration	800 €	1 120 S\$	900€	1 260 S\$
Student copy of student identification card	450€	630 S\$	500€	700 S\$
Architectural Study Tour in Singapore	100€	140 S\$	100€	140 S\$
Academy Awards Gala Dinner	150€	210 S\$	150€	210 S\$

#### **Sponsorship**

The congress offers a variety of exhibition and sponsorship packages, providing sponsors with excellent marketing opportunities to showcase their brand, services, and products in alignment with the congress themes. Sponsorship packages, including an exhibition booth (3x2 meters), are available for €3,500. For more details, please visit our website or contact us at info@designhealth.academy

#### **Cancellation Policy:**

Delegate registrations can be canceled until October 1, 2025, subject to a €150 cancellation fee. No refunds will be issued after October 1, 2025.

### Accomodation

The special rates below is only entitle to WCDH conference delegates and must present official conference registration upon reservation or check in

Arrival in Singapore October ...... Departure from Singapore ......

Hotels	Single Room Tax not included	Double Room Tax not included	Deposit for one night Tax not included	
Hotel Pan Pacific S\$350++	250.00€	250.00€	250.00 € 350.00 S\$	
Orchard Hotel S\$240 ++	171.00€	171.00€	171.00 € 240.00 S\$	
YOTEL Orchard S\$149++	106.00€	106.00€	106.00 € 149.00 S\$	

## **Payment Instructions**

Payment is only accepted by bank transfer as follow:

Account Name: International Academy for Design and Health

**Account Number:** 5233-10-074-46

IBAN Number SE9550000000052331007446

Swift No. / Bic-Kod: ESSESESS Bank Name: SE-Banken

Bank Address: SE-Banken 106-40, Stockholm, Sweden

By signing below, I confirm that I have read and fully understand the cancellation policy outlined in the registration form.

Date Name	Signature
	O .





#### Consulus (S

Register online at http://www.designhealth.academy

Please return this form to: by E-mail;

info@designhealth.academy www.designhealth.academy

Tel: +46 70 453 90 70

Registration fees cover 3 lunches, 7 coffee, welcome reception buffet, the Book of Abstract (Oct. 2025).

The Architectural study tour on Sunday 2 Nov. 2025 and Gala Dinner are not included in the registration fee.

Registration

Hotel Deposit
Study Tour
Gala Dinner
_

www.designhealth.academy

**Grand Total Euro**